

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 1837 OF 1998

Securities And Exchange Board Of IndiaPETITIONER
V/S

Hindustan Lever Ltd And OrsRESPONDENT

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 2372 OF 1998

Hindustan Lever Ltd.and OrsPETITIONER
V/S

Securities And Exchange Board Of India And....RESPONDENT
Ors.

WITH

WRIT PETITION NO. 2389 OF 1998

Unit Trust Of IndiaPETITIONER
V/S

Union Of India And Ors.RESPONDENT

Mr.Rui Rodrigues a/w. Mr. D.A.Dube for R.10

Mr. Arun Siwach a/w. Ms. Priyanka Mitra, Mr. Karan Khetani
i/b. Cyril Amarchand Mangaldas for R.1 to 6 in WP/1837/1998,
for Petitioner in WP/2372/1998, for R.4 in WP/2389/1998.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE S.V.
GANGAPURWALA &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MADHAV J.
JAMDAR, JJ**

DATE : 25th July, 2022

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(ASSOCIATE)